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Cohoctah TownshipCohoctah Township
General Fund Revenues – Pre GASB 54

For The Year Ended March 31, 2025

State Revenue
$ 357,211

Property Taxes 
$ 119,058

Miscellaneous 
Revenue
$ 5,220

Charges for 
Services         

$ 252,032

Total Revenues = $ 783,524

Interest
$ 31,770

License and 
Permits

$ 3,650

The General Fund is presented in amounts prior to the implementation of GASB 54

Rental 
Income      
$ 4,582

Reimbursements

$ 10,001
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Cohoctah TownshipCohoctah Township
General Fund Expenditures – Pre GASB 54

For The Year Ended March 31, 2025

Total Expenditures = $ 792,599

The General Fund is presented in amounts prior to the implementation of GASB 54



Cohoctah Township
General Fund – Fund Balance – Pre GASB 54

March 31, 2018 – 2025

The General Fund is presented in amounts prior to the implementation of GASB 54

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000
3/

31
/2

0
18

3/
31

/2
0

19

3/
31

/2
0

20

3/
31

/2
0

21

3/
31

/2
0

22

3/
31

/2
0

23

3/
31

/2
0

24

3/
31

/2
0

25



Cohoctah TownshipCohoctah Township
Road Fund Revenues 

For The Year Ended March 31, 2025

State Revenues 
$ 1,380

Taxes
$ 231,468

Total Revenues = $ 232,879

Total Expenses = $ 348,377

Interest
$ 31


